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HOUSEHOLD IDs
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SINGLE-SELECT: CASCADING village
0101

0102

0103

0201

0202

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

0309

0310

0311

1. HOUSEHOLD ID AND BUILDING TYPE

ID1. Please enter the island.

And 7 other symbols [1]

ID2. Please enter the village.

And 167 other symbols [2]

Select islandI
01 - Banaba
02 - Makin
03 - Butaritari
04 - Marakei
05 - Abaiang
06 - NTarawa
07 - STarawa
08 - Maiana
09 - Abemama
10 - Kuria
11 - Aranuka
12 - Nonouti
13 - NTabiteuea
14 - STabiteuea
15 - Beru
16 - Nikunau

Select Village. NOTE: You can type an part of the name to locate it fast
er.

I
0101 - Tabewa
0102 - Antereen
0103 - Uma
0201 - Makin
0202 - Kiebu
0301 - Kuma
0302 - Keuea
0303 - Tanimainiku
0304 - Tanimaiaki
0305 - Tabonuea
0306 - Antekana
0307 - Taubukinmeang
0308 - Temanokunuea
0309 - Onomaru
0310 - Ukiangang
0311 - Bikaati
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SINGLE-SELECT: CASCADING EA
01010010

01020020

01030030

02010011

02010012

02010013

02020020

03010010

03020020

03030030

03040040

03050050

03060060

03070070

03080080

03090090

STATIC TEXT

------------------------------------------------------
You have entered....

ISLAND = %island%
VILLAGE = %village%
EA NO = %EA%

Check if it is the same on the Map
-------------------------------------------------------

STATIC TEXT

BUILDING TYPE

SINGLE-SELECT buildingType
01
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SINGLE-SELECT occupancyStatus
01

02

TEXT 
SCOPE: IDENTIFYING

name

ID3. Please enter the EA number.

And 374 other symbols [3]

1a. What kind of building is this?

1b. Is this dwelling currently occupied?

1c. Type in the Name of Head of household OR
name of institution?

2. PERSON ROSTER

01010010
01020020
01030030
02010011
02010012
02010013
02020020
03010010
03020020
03030030
03040040
03050050
03060060
03070070
03080080
03090090

Single housing unit (Private
household)
School
Prison
Ships
Hospital
Hotel / Motel (long terms
rooms only)
Other institutions

Occupied
Vacant

For Private Dwellings, please type the name of the Head of household.
For Institution, type in the name of the institution. Type 'Vacant' if the d
welling is vacant.

I
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LIST namelist

generated by list question namelist person_roster

2. PERSON ROSTER
Roster: PERSON ROSTER

NUMERIC: INTEGER day_dob

NUMERIC: INTEGER month_dob

NUMERIC: INTEGER year_dob

SINGLE-SELECT sex
01

02

SINGLE-SELECT religion
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1. List the Full Names of all the people who
currently live here? Please do not include short
term visitors.

P1. What is %rostertitle%'s DAY of birth?

P2. What is %rostertitle%'s MONTH of birth?

P3. What is %rostertitle%'s YEAR of birth?

P2. What is %rostertitle%'s Sex?

P2. What is %rostertitle%'s Religion?

3. GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION + PHOTO

List the Full Names of all the persons living here. For Private Househol
ds (Non-institution), please ensure the first person is the HEAD of the h
ousehold. Short term visitors are, persons temporaril
And 109 other symbols [1]

I

Day should be in format DD (2-digit from 1-31). Type '99' if respondent
does not know the day

I

day_dob.InRange(1,31) || day_dob==99E1
Invalid day entered - should be between 1-31M1

Month should be in format MM (2-digit from 1-12). Type '99' if respond
ent does not know the month

I

month_dob.InRange(1,12) || month_dob==99E1
Invalid month entered - should be between 1-12 OR 99 if 'Don't Know'M1
(month_dob.InList(1,3,5,7,8,10,12) && day_dob.InRange(1,
31)) || (month_dob.InList(4,6,9,11) && day_dob.InRange(1
,30)) || (month_dob==2 && day_dob.InRange(1,29)) || (mon
th_dob==99 && (day_dob.InRange(1 And 89 other symbols [1]

E2

Sorry!!! The day of birth is invalid for this monthM2

Note: Year should be in the format YYYY (4-digit from 1915-2018). The 
year cannot be blank or missing - please ask the respondent to give a r
ough estimate of the year if it is not available.

I

year_dob.InRange(1915,2018) && IsAnswered(self)E1
invalid year entered - should be between 1915-2018M1

Male
Female

Catholic
Kiribati Protestant Church
(KPC)
Kiribati United Church (KUC)
Seventh Day Adventist
Church of God
Mormon
Assemblies of God
Bahai
Jehovah's Witness
Muslim
Four Square
Te Ran
All Nations
No Religion
Other religion
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GPS buildingGPS
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W

A

PICTURE photo

4a. Please record the location of this
household or institution. FOLLOW THE RULES
BELOW:

4b. Please take a photo of the front of the
dwelling. FOLLOW THE RULES BELOW:

General rules: 1. GPS cannot be taken inside a building. 2. When you tu
rn the GPS/location mode on wait at least 1 minute before trying to tak
e a location. You will get a validation error if the accu
And 231 other symbols [2]

I

buildingGPS.Accuracy < 20E1
Accuracy needs to be less than 20m, try collecting the GPS again.M1

Take photo of the front of the dwelling: 1. House - take front of house, 
make sure entrance/door can be seen 2. Apartments - take entrance t
o apartment block. One photo must be taken for EVERY apartme
And 95 other symbols [3]

I
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